desired and allowed by lease), small teams needing private studios with
flexible (annual) lease terms.

MONTHLY RENTAL RATES (PER SUITE)

1.  Suite A1
2.  Suite B7
3.  Suite B8
4.  Suite B9
5.  Suite C10
6. Suite C11
7.  Suite D14

Four Hundred Twenty-Five Dollars ($425.00)
Four Hundred Twenty-Five Dollars ($425.00)
Four Hundred Twenty-Five Dollars ($425.00)
Four Hundred Fifty Dollars ($450.00)
Five Hundred Dollars ($500.00)
Six Hundred Twenty-Five Dollars ($625.00)
Six Hundred Dollars ($600.00)

Private keyed entry for each suite
Plug-and-play electrical and internet ready
High ceilings and natural light in many suites (creative-friendly)
Flexible sizes suitable for 1–2 people depending on layout (~ 100 SF per